
Construction Equipment
ASIA & INDO-PACIFIC

Australia Rana.Nusheiwat@trade.gov
Bangladesh Anne.Sherman@trade.gov

China - Beijing Shujuan.Cao@trade.gov
China - Shanghai Juliet.Lu@trade.gov

China - Guangzhou karic.chen@trade.gov
China - Wuhan Jing.Wang@trade.gov

Hong Kong Michael.Wajntal@trade.gov
India - Delhi Ritu.Arora@trade.gov

India - Bengaluru Antappa.Badigair@trade.gov
India - Kolkata Shantanu.Sarkar@trade.gov
India - Mumbai shamli.menon@trade.gov

India - Ahmadabad Sangeeta.Taneja@trade.gov
Indonesia Trianie.Ananda@trade.gov

Japan Misa.Shimizu@trade.gov
Korea Nathan.Huh@trade.gov

Malaysia mohan.gurusamy@trade.gov
Myanmar Ummay.Aiman@trade.gov 

New Zealand Janet.Coulthart@trade.gov 
Pakistan Hassan.Raza@trade.gov

Philippines Bebe.montesines@trade.gov 
Singapore Hawcheng.Ng@trade.gov

Taiwan Joyce.Tang@trade.gov 
Thailand Oraphan.Boonyalug@trade.gov

EUROPE
EUROPE

Albania JacellariE@state.gov 
Azerbaijan bakucommercial@state.gov

Belgium Stephane.Croigny@trade.gov
Bosnia and Herzegovina guzijans@state.gov

Bulgaria Emily.Taneva@trade.gov
Croatia Nina.Cerkez@trade.gov
Cyprus CharalambidouEY@state.gov

Czech Republic Zdenek.Svoboda@trade.gov
Denmark Bjarke.Frederiksen@trade.gov 

Estonia MoschellaR@state.gov
Finland terri.tyminski@trade.gov
France nawel.omrani@trade.gov

Georgia LomadzeN2@state.gov
Germany Bettina.Capurro@trade.gov

Greece Teresa.Gile@trade.gov
Hungary Csilla.Viragos@trade.gov

Ireland padraig.o’connor@trade.gov
Italy Joshua.Lawrence@trade.gov

Kazakhstan Azhar.Kadrzhanova@trade.gov 
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Latvia vicmanisg@state.gov
Malta CassarM@state.gov 

Netherlands glenn.vanpolanen@trade.gov
Norway Heming.Bjorna@trade.gov
Poland Anna.Janczewska@trade.gov

Portugal Emilia.Carrasco@trade.gov
Romania Alina.Capat@trade.gov

Serbia Boris.Popovski@trade.gov
Slovakia Marian.Volent@trade.gov

Spain Carlos.Perezminguez@trade.gov
Sweden Tuula.Ahlstrom@trade.gov 

Turkey - Istanbul Yaprak.Cakilcioglu@trade.gov
Turkey - Ankara Ali.Bestas@trade.gov

United Kingdom Rachel.Fefer@trade.gov

MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA
Algeria amina.Lakehal@trade.gov
Angola Manuel.Cafala@trade.gov

Bahrain HassanHM@state.gov
Benin GaytonMR@state.gov

Botswana MontshoG@state.gov
Cameroon TchamakeBO@state.gov

Democratic Republic of the Congo NgunzaKM@state.gov; ChenJH2@state.gov
Egypt Rania.Mekhail@trade.gov

Ethiopia Tewodros.Tefera@trade.gov; Yemesrach.Kassu@trade.gov
Gabon PehouaCX@state.gov 
Ghana Jane.Annan@trade.gov

Iraq aliia2@state.gov 
Israel naama.altman@trade.gov

Jordan Suzan.barbour@trade.gov
Kenya Mary.Masyuko@trade.gov 

Kuwait office.kuwaitcity@trade.gov; eric.podzorski@trade.gov
Lebanon Naaman.Tayyar@trade.gov
Lesotho KobayashiDB@state.gov

Liberia SheriffAM@state.gov
Malawi HansenJB@state.gov

Morocco Redouane.Ghadouna@trade.gov

Mozambique Fiyona.Guitunga@trade.gov 
Namibia HambiraBT@state.gov
Nigeria Banksharon.Nwaneri@trade.gov
Oman DanielR@state.gov
Qatar Anissa.Lahreche@trade.gov

Rwanda ScottJC@state.gov;  UwizeyimanaEX@state.gov
Saudi Arabia - Jeddah Anwar.Shaqhan@trade.gov

Senegal SarrMK@state.gov; HutchinsonDD@state.gov

South Africa - Cape town Jaisvir.Sewpaul@trade.gov
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South Africa - Johannesburg Johan.vanRensburg@trade.gov
Swaziland Carlos.Perezminguez@trade.gov

Tanzania Andrew.Mahiga@trade.gov
Tunisia BenSlimeneM@state.gov 
Uganda BagendaEE@state.gov; TramontozziL@state.gov

United Arab Emirates Hdeel.Hassan@trade.gov

Zambia SantanaVJ@state.gov; Snappj@state.gov

Zimbabwe muzuluj@state.gov 

WESTERN HEMISPHERE
Argentina Marcelo.Amden@trade.gov
Bahamas Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov 
Barbados Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov 

Belize SilvaC@state.gov
Bolivia RiberoJG@state.gov
Brazil patrick.levy@trade.gov

Canada Shweta.Nagpal@trade.gov; Bernadette.Stewart@trade.gov

Chile Joshua.leibowitz@trade.gov
Colombia stephanie.delgado@trade.gov

Costa Rica Ricardo.Cardona@trade.gov
Dominican Republic Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov

Ecuador ZarateSC@state.gov 
El Salvador maria.rivera@trade.gov
Guatemala Carolina.Barrientos@trade.gov  

Guyana Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov 
Haiti Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov 

Honduras rossana.lobo@trade.gov
Jamaica Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov 
Mexico Patricia.Reinosa@trade.gov

Nicaragua chavezla@state.gov
Panama Jeane.Zuniga@trade.gov 

Paraguay lackmanac@state.gov; espinosar@state.gov 
Peru Laura.Villanueva@trade.gov

Trinidad & Tobago Sheila.Diaz@trade.gov 
Uruguay Alicia.Machado@trade.gov
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